
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR COUNCIL MEETINGS 
2026 

 The following is the schedule of Regular Council Meetings for 2026.  
 
Meetings commence at 7:30pm and are held in City Hall Council Chambers at: 
 3215 Eby Street 
Terrace, BC 

To be included on the Council agenda please complete a Delegation Request Form, which 
can be found on the City of Terrace website or provided in-person at City Hall, or call 250-
638-4724. Agendas are posted at City Hall and on the City of Terrace Portal 
at www.terrace.ca/portal. 
 

Regular Meeting, Monday, January 12 
Regular Meeting, Monday, January 26 

Regular Meeting, Monday, July 13 
Regular Meeting, Monday, July 27  

Regular Meeting, Monday, February 9 
Regular Meeting, Monday, February 23 

Regular Meeting, Monday, August 10 
Regular Meeting, Monday, August 24 

Regular Meeting, Monday, March 9 
Regular Meeting, Monday, March 23  

Regular Meeting, Monday, September 28 

Regular Meeting, Monday, April 13 
Regular Meeting, Monday, April 27  

Regular Meeting, Tuesday, October 13 
Regular Meeting, Monday, October 26  

Regular Meeting, Monday, May 11 
Regular Meeting, Monday, May 25  

Regular Meeting, Monday, November 9 
Regular Meeting, Monday, November 23  

Regular Meeting, Monday, June 8 
Regular Meeting, Monday, June 22  

Regular Meeting, Monday, December 14 
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